

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1015 OF 2008

BHANGDA S/O RAMLA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office is directed to pay the fee of learned Amicus
Curiae according to the new notification, dated 08.08.2013.

[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master	Court Master	